WEST AFRICA CONTAINER TERMINAL NIGERIA CHARGES (All amount in NGN)

WACT

IMPORT CHARGES
STORAGE FOR DRY
PERIOD DAYS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
18t Oto3 Free Free
2nd 4t08 2,268 4,536
3rd 9to 13 11,088 22,176
4th 14 onwards 15,120 30,240
STORAGE FOR REEFER
PERIOD DAYS 20FT REEFER 40FT REEFER
18t Oto3 Free Free
2nd 4t08 4,788 7,056
3rd 91013 13,608 24,696
4th 14 onwards 17640 32,760
STORAGE FOR IMDGs
PERIOD DAYS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
1t Oto3 Free Free
2nd 4t08 4,536 9,072
3d 91013 22,176 41,832
4th 14 onwards 30,240 60,480
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Federal Ocean Terminal, Onne, Nigeria Tel: +2348090335116, +2348090335101 Email: Onne.customercare@apmterminals.com
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STORAGE FOR OUT OF GAUGE (00G)

PERIOD DAYS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
1t Oto3 Free Free
2nd 4108 18,144 36,288
3rd 91013 88,704 177,408
4th 14 onwards 120,960 241,920

STORAGE FOR FLAT RACK

PERIOD DAYS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
1t Oto3 Free Free
2" 4t08 4,536 9,072
3rd 91013 22,176 41,832
4th 14 onwards 30,240 60,480
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THC/SECURITY & POSITIONING-LABOUR FOR EXAM CHARGE FOR DRY CONTAINERS

ITEMS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
THC (IMPORT) 126,000.00 189,000.00
DELIVERY (IMPORT FULL) 8,961.88 11,204.38
Security Charges 1,500.00 3,000.00
Custom Exam Charges 44,100.00 64,575.00
Scanning Charges 44,100.00 64,575.00
Repositioning Charges 15,750.00 15,750.00
Same day Examination/ Scan 25,000.00 25,000.00
Fast Track 14,175.00 22,050.00
THC FOR EMPTY IMPORT UNIT
ITEMS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
THC (EMPTY IMPORT) 9,340.50 11,670.75
FLAT RACK 9,801.23 12,675.60
Open Top Import 12,642.50 17,038.13
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ELECTRICITY, THC AND DELIVERY CHARGES FOR REEFER CONTAINERS (IMPORT)

ITEMS 20FT REEFER 40FT REEFER
THC (IMPORT) 126,000.00 189,000.00
DELIVERY (IMPORT FULL) 12,090.00 17,038.13
ELECTRICITY - DAILY 24,375.00 48,750.00
PLUG IN / PLUG OUT (One Per 16.250.00 16.250.00
Stay)

MONITORING / DAY 12,187.50 12,187.50

EXPORT CHARGES

TERMINAL HANDLING, SECURITY AND EXAMINATION CHARGES

ITEMS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY

THC (EXPORT) 63,000.00 94,500.00
. 1,500.00

Security Charges 3,000.00

Custom Exam Charges 44,100.00 64,575.00
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STORAGE FOR EXPORT

PERIOD DAYS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
1t Oto 14 Free Free
2nd 15 onwards 8,000 16,000
STORAGE FOR EXPORT REEFER
PERIOD DAYS 20FT REEFER AOFT REEFER
1t Oto 14 Free Free
2nd 15 onwards 9,000 18,000
ELECTRICITY, THC AND SECURITY CHARGES FOR REEFER CONTAINERS
ITEMS 20FT REEFER A0FT REEFER
THC (EXPORT) 63,000.00 94,500.00
Security Charges 1,500.00 3,000.00
ELECTRICITY - DAILY 24,375.00 48,750.00
PLUG IN / PLUG OUT (One per 16,250.00 16,250.00
stay)
12,187.50 / DAY
MONITORING 12,187.50 / DAY
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K
STORAGE FOR SPECIAL CONTAINERS - OPEN TOPS, FLAT RACKS AND HAZARDOUS (IMDG) CARGO
PERIOD DAYS 20FT FLAT 40FT FLAT 20FT (Out of 40FT (Out of 20FT 40FT 45FT
RACK RACK Gauge) Gauge) (IMDG) (IMDG) DRY
1t Oto 14 Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
2nd 15to0 19 4536 9,072 18,144 36,288 4,536 9,072 6,804
3rd 201024 22,176 41,832 88,704 177,408 22,176 41,832 33,264
4th 25 30,240 60,480 120,960 241,920 30,240 60,480 45,360
onwards
EMPTY EXPORT CHARGES BILLED TO SHIPPING LINE
ITEMS 20FT DRY 40FT DRY
EMPTY EXPORT 2,448.88 3,674.13

EMPTY CONTAINER PICK UP FROM THE YARD BILLED TO SHIPPER (OR PASS THROUGH TO SHIPPING LINE WHERE APPLICABLE)

ITEMS

PER YARD MOVE

PER CONTAINER

EMPTY CONTAINER PICK UP

10,562.50

3,750.00

NOTE: KINDLY BE INFORMED THAT ALL OTHER CHARGES REMAINS THE SAME.

SIGNED MANAGEMENT

For further enquiries, please contact- Onne.customercare@apmterminals.com
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